Akvotek Water Science Pty Ltd, 8 Market St, Melbourne. Vic.  3000  www.akvotek.com.au
Design Documenta.on
Targoora Park Integrated Water Management
Treatment Plant
Clarkes Lane Project
July 22, 2024
   DRAFT V1
SubmiHed to North East Water Authority.

8 PI301 Pressue indicator for MBR feed to MF unit Endress & Hauser
9 PI302 Peessure indicator for waste outlet to sewer pit Endress & Hauser
10 FIT301 Flow indicator transmitter for permeate Endress & Hauser Magflow
11 FIT302 Flow indicator transmitter for waste outlet Endress & Hauser Magflow
12 LT401 Level transmitter for T401 Endress & Hauser
13 LT402 Level transmitter for T402 Endress & Hauser
INSTRUMENTS
Equipment list
Project Name:
Location:
 MAJOR EQUIPMENT
NOTE: GREY = CONTRACTOR SCOPE
14 LT403 Level transmitter for T403 Endress & Hauser
15 PS401 Pressure switch for P402 Endress & Hauser
16 AT401 Analysis transmitter for oxidation reducion potential for recycle water Hach
17 LSL501 Level switch low for T 501 Endress & Hauser
18 LSL502 Level switch low for T 502 Endress & Hauser
19 LSL503 Level switch low for T 503 Endress & Hauser
20 LSL504 Level switch low for T 504 Endress & Hauser
21 LSL505 Level switch low for T 505 Endress & Hauser
22 LSLL501 Level switch low-low for T 501 Endress & Hauser
23 LSLL502 Level switch low-low for T 502 Endress & Hauser
24 LSLL503 Level switch low-low for T 503 Endress & Hauser
25 LSLL504 Level switch low-low for T 504 Endress & Hauser
26 LSLL505 Level switch low-low for T 505 Endress & Hauser
Item Tag No. Description Manufacturer Type Actuation Material (Wetted)
Pressure
rating (bar)
Process